INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 29331/2014

STATE OF KERALA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

SECTION XIA

VERSUS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

K A SABITHA AND ANR

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E. M. S. Anam, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for the petitioners to file the affidavit of valuation, whereafter no further extension shall be given.

List the matter again on 19.11.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2015.08.26 15:54:57 TLT Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com